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To Maintain Your Warranty
Have your products inspected and repaired by Authorized Simplex Service Center

Visit www.tksimplex.com to locate the nearest one.! !

Technical Repair Parts Sheet
Model # WT-3,WT-5 Series

Square Drive Torque Wrenches
Part Sheet Number Revision Number

54531 D
Date Code Range

WT3-F18-01 and Above
WT5-G01-01 and Above

Document Date
0214

www.tksimplex.com



ITEM # DESCRIPTION WT-3 WT-5
1 HOUSING 6058072 6058076
2 HOUSING THREADED PLUG N/A N/A
3 REACTION ARM 6040034 6040067
4 REACTION ARM COVER 6040035 6040068
5 COVER SREWS 6040036 6040069
6 REACTION ARM SPRING 6040037 6040070
7 LOCKING PIN 6040038 6040071
8 RETRACT BUTTON 6040039 6040072
9 REACTION ARM SCREW 6040040 6040073

10 SPLINE SLEEVE 6040041 6040074
11 SQUARE DRIVE 6040042 6040075
12 BALL PLUNGER 6040043 6040076
13 SQUARE DRIVE SPRING 6040044 6040077
14 LOCKING PIN 6040045 6040078
15 HOLLOW LOCK 6040046 6040079
16 SLEEVE 6058074 6040080
17 RATCHET 6040048 6040081
18 DRIVE PLATE 6058071 6058077
19 DRIVE SEGMENT 6040050 6040083
20 DRIVE SEGMENT SPRING 6040051 6040084
21 ROLL PIN 6040052 6040085
22 FLAT SPRING 6058080 6058081
23 SMALLEY RING 6040054 6040087
24 END PLUG 6040055 6040088
25 END PLUG SEAL 6040056 6040089
26 PISTON SEAL 6040057 6040090
27 PISTON ROD ASSEMBLY 6058073 6058078
28 GLAND SEAL 6040059 6040092
29 CYLINDER GLAND SEAL 6040060 6040093
30 ROD SEAL 6040061 6040094
31 SHROUD 6058075 6058079
32 SHROUD SCREWS 6040063 6040096
33 SWIVEL ST4M-4M ST4M-4M
34 COUPLER SET CT212 CT212
35 THREADED RETAINER N/A N/A
36 SLEEVE RETAINER CLIPS N/A N/A
40 GLAND WRENCH 18979 18980
~ SEAL KIT 55571 55572
~ REACTION ARM ASSEMBLY 6040064 6040097
~ SQUARE DRIVE ASSEMBLY 6040065 6040098

PART #
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Technical Repair Parts Sheet
Model # WT-3,WT-5 Series

Square Drive Torque Wrencheswww.tksimplex.com

To Maintain Your Warranty
Have your products inspected and repaired by Authorized Simplex Service Center

Visit www.tksimplex.com to locate the nearest one.! !
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Technical Repair Parts Sheet
Model # WT- 2,3,5,10 Series

Square Drive Torque Wrenches
Part Sheet Number Revision Number

54531 D
Date Code Range

WT3-F18-01 and Below
WT5-G01-01 and Below
WT-2 & WT-10 FOR ALL

Document Date
0214

www.tksimplex.com

To Maintain Your Warranty
Have your products inspected and repaired by Authorized Simplex Service Center

Visit www.tksimplex.com to locate the nearest one.! !
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www.tksimplex.com

Technical Repair Parts Sheet
Model # WT- 27 Series

Square Drive Torque Wrenches

To Maintain Your Warranty
Have your products inspected and repaired by Authorized Simplex Service Center

Visit www.tksimplex.com to locate the nearest one.! !
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www.tksimplex.com

Technical Repair Parts Sheet
Square Drive Torque Wrenches

To Maintain Your Warranty
Have your products inspected and repaired by Authorized Simplex Service Center

Visit www.tksimplex.com to locate the nearest one.! !

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WT-2 WT-3 WT-5 WT-10 WT-27
1 HOUSING 6040000 6040033 6040066 6040099 6040132
2 HOUSING THREADED PLUG
3 REACTION ARM 6040001 6040034 6040067 6040101 6040134
4 REACTION ARM COVER 6040002 6040035 6040068 6040102 6040135
5 COVER SREWS 6040003 6040036 6040069 6040103 6040136
6 REACTION ARM SPRING 6040004 6040037 6040070 6040104 6040137
7 LOCKING PIN 6040005 6040038 6040071 6040105 6040138
8 RETRACT BUTTON 6040006 6040039 6040072 6040106 6040139
9 REACTION ARM SCREW 6040007 6040040 6040073 6040107 6040140
10 SPLINE SLEEVE 6040008 6040041 6040074 6040108 6040141
11 6040009 6040042 6040075 6040109 6040142
12 6040010 6040043 6040076 6040110
14 6040012     6040045    6040078    040112         
16 SLEEVE 6040014 6040047 6040080 6040114 6040143
17 RATCHET 6040015 6040048 6040081 6040115 6040144
18 DRIVE PLATE 6040016 6040049 6040082 6040116 6040145
19 DRIVE SEGMENT 6040017 6040050 6040083 6040117 6040146
20 DRIVE SEGMENT SPRING 6040018 6040051 6040084 6040118 6040147
21 ROLL PIN 6040019 6040052 6040085 6040119 6040148
22 BALL PLUNGER 6040020 6040053 6040086 6040120 6040149
23 SMALLEY RING 6040021 6040054 6040087
24 END PLUG 6040022 6040055 6040088 6040121 6040151
25 END PLUG SEAL 6040023 6040056 6040089 6040122 6040152
26 PISTON SEAL 6040024 6040057 6040090 6040123 6040153
27 PISTON ROD ASSEMBLY 6040025 6040058 6040091 6040124 6040154
28 GLAND SEAL 6040026 6040059 6040092 6040125 6040155
29 CYLINDER GLAND SEAL 6040027 6040060 6040093 6040126 6040156
30 ROD SEAL 6040028 6040061 6040094 6040127 6040157
31 SHROUD 6040029 6040062 6040095 6040128 6040158
32 SHROUD SCREWS 6040030 6040063 6040096 6040129 6040159
33 SWIVEL ST4M-4M ST4M-4M ST4M-4M ST4M-4M ST4M-4M
34 COUPLER SET CT212 CT212 CT212 CT212 CT212
35 THREADED RETAINER N/A N/A N/A N/A 6040160
36 SLEEVE RETAINER CLIPS N/A N/A N/A N/A 6040161
40 GLAND WRENCH 18978 18979 18980 18981 18982
~ SEAL KIT 55570 55571 55572 55573 55574
~ REACTION ARM ASSEMBLY 6040031 6040064 6040097 6040130 6040162
~ SQUARE DRIVE ASSEMBLY 6040032 6040065 6040098 6040131 6040163

PART #
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6040150N/A

BALL PLUNGER
SQUARE DRIVE

LOCKING PIN


